
Time Total
Sun. Jun. 2 ^ DERR MATTHEW L AND ALICIA C, LINDEN, PA 1:00 PM 85

Mon. Jun. 3 ^ ALEXANDER, ROGER, LIBERTY, PA 7:00 AM 25

^ CLEVELAND, BRYAN WILLIAM, WELLSBORO, PA 9:00 AM 30

^ SOUTH-MONT FARM, CANTON, PA 11:00 AM 80

^ WESNESKI, NATHAN, ROARING BRANCH, PA 3:30 PM 2

Tue. Jun. 4 ^ WALKS JERSEY DAIRY, COGAN STATION, PA 7:00 AM 30

HAUCK, MATTHEW R, MIDDLEBURG, PA 10:00 AM 4

^ BOOP DOUGLAS S & JENNIFER K, MILLMONT, PA 11:30 AM 2

^ DIEHL JOE & KRISTIN, MCVEYTOWN, PA 2:00 PM 100

Wed. Jun. 5 ^ STITT, JOSEPH E, BELLEVILLE, PA 8:00 AM 10

^ YODER, GRANT MICHAEL, BELLEVILLE, PA 9:30 AM 2

^ SMOKER, MORGAN, BELLEVILLE, PA 10:30 AM 2

^ JOSHUA W YODER AND JANELLE PEACHEY, HUNTINGDON, PA 1:00 PM 2

Thu. Jun. 6 KOCHER, JUNE, PA FURNACE, PA 8:00 AM 5

^ HARPSTER, HAROLD, CENTRE HALL, PA 10:00 AM 30

Fri. Jun. 7- BEST OF TRIPLE T SALE - NORTH LEWISBURG, OH

Sun. Jun. 9

Mon. Jun. 10 ^ KNEPPER, MARK D, HUSTONTOWN, PA 8:00 AM 185

ANDERSON, DAVID, ORBISONIA, PA 3:00 PM 25

Tue. Jun. 11 ^ MARTIN, DOUGLAS E, CHAMBERSBURG, PA 10:00 AM 175

^ CEDAR LANE JERSEYS LLC, MC CONNELLSBG, PA 4:00 PM 80

Wed. Jun. 12 ^ BURDETTE JUSTIN & CLAIRE, MERCERSBURG, PA 7:00 AM 10

^ MEYERS, STEVEN CRAIG, SAINT THOMAS, PA 8:30 AM 30

^ REICH-DALE JERSEYS, CHAMBERSBURG, PA 10:30 AM 35

^ CORDELL, EMMA L, CHAMBERSBURG, PA 1:00 PM 2

^ REICH SPRING FARM, GETTYSBURG, PA 3:30 PM 10

Thu. Jun. 13 ^ WALK-LE FARM LLC, THOMASVILLE, PA 7:00 AM 15

^ BRICKNER, AMY, CARLISLE, PA 9:00 AM 6

^ WALTON, SCOTT M, CARLISLE, PA 11:00 AM 10

^ BEATTY, EARNEST RICHARD III, MECAHANICSBURG, PA 1:00 PM 5
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Fri. Jun 14- OFF

Sun. Jun. 16

Mon. Jun. 17 TRAVEL

Tue. Jun. 18 ^ GINGERICH, DUSTIN, SHIPPENSBURG, PA 7:00 AM 75

^ RUSTIK VIEW DAIRY & WEBER ROBERT & KERRI, NEWBURG, PA 10:00 AM 30

^ MOYER PAUL W & CAROLYN N, ROARING BRANCH, PA 3:00 PM 1

^ LONG LOST JERSEYS, GRANVILLE SUMMIT, PA 5:00 PM 6

Wed. Jun. 19 ^ SCHNEIDER, MIKAELA J, TROY, PA 7:00 AM 2

^ SCHUCKER, LISA A, COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS, PA 8:30 AM 30

^ HOPPAUGH FARMS, COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS, PA 10:00 AM 21

STILES PAUL & MCCAULEY SANDY, ULSTER, PA 11:30 AM 65

^ GYPSY HILL FARM, WYALUSING, PA 1:30 PM 15

^ VANDERFELTZ JERSEYS, LAWTON, PA 3:00 PM 115

Thu. Jun. 20- AJCA ANNUAL MEETINGS, SPRINGFIELD, MA

Sun. Jun. 23

Mon. Jun. 24 ^ REED, ERIN, COLUMBIA CROSS ROADS, PA 8:00 AM 3

^ NOBLEDALE FARM, GILLETT, PA 10:00 AM 25

LONG, DEREK L, LAWRENCEVILLE, PA 12:00 PM 2

BARKER, ROGER L, ULYSSES, PA 2:00 PM 2

Tue. Jun. 25 TRAVEL

Wed. Jun. 26 ^ BARLOW, H H III, CAVE CITY, KY 8:00 AM 65

^ STYLE CREST JERSEY FARM, EDMONTON, KY 12:00 PM 1

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


